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Ouachita River School District (5706000)

Superintendent Jerrall  Strasner

Email jstrasner@orsd.k12.ar.us

Phone (479) 394-2348 Ext. 203

District Accreditation Status

Accredited

FTE Information
Superintendent Assistant Superintendent

1.00

District Information
Total Enrollment

735

ADE Standards Specialist(s)
Brooke McCain Brooke.McCain@ade.arkansas.gov 501-682-4379
Jeffrey Fetters Jeffrey.Fetters@ade.arkansas.gov 501-371-1967
Jeanie Johnson Jeanie.Johnson@ade.arkansas.gov 501-682-4212

143 Polk 96 , Mena, AR 71953
http://www.ouachitariversd.org

School Accreditation Status Status
5706001 Acorn Elementary School Accredited
5706002 Acorn High School Accredited
5706009 Oden Schools Accredited
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Acorn Elementary School (5706001)
143 Polk 96 , Mena, AR 71953

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

P - 06 321 1033.46 7006

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

0.00 1.00 1.00

Principal Beth  Jackson

Email bejackson@orsd.k12.ar.us

Phone (479) 394-4833 Ext. 302
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Acorn High School (5706002)
143 Polk 96 , Mena, AR 71953

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

07 - 12 281 1337.84 15220

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

1.00 1.00 0.25

Principal Dewayne Eric Taylor

Email dtaylor@orsd.k12.ar.us

Phone (479) 394-5544
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Oden Schools (5706009)
135 School Drive , Oden, AR 71961

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

p - 12 133 727.38 10273

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

0.63 0.50 0.50

Principal Elicia D Bergum

Email ebergum@orsd.k12.ar.us

Phone (870) 326-4611


